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Why Material

Skeuomorphism Material




Material Design

* More nuances
e Depth created by shadows

e Feedback

e Great for business applications!
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Latest Orders

@ Customer - 228 Fuel Express Pizza...

;O\ Order 223(

Customer Query )7/05/2018
Customer - Ace Manufacturers, Inc.

’ 18 /27016
/ Customer - General Food Supplies

1€ 2228

Sales Person Query Orders Query

12/02/201 ¢

Customer - Stunning Software Corp.

raer 222

New Customers

Absoraka Cruise & Travel

228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Food
La Avenida Mexican Store
Raccoon Bait & Tackle-Shell Co
Korner Bakery Kafe

Provedence Christian Academy

Union Enterprise of Seminole

Dashboard




Customer

Dashboard Orders By Customer Ortega Emergency Care Center

Customer# 3 Active Customer

Name Ortega Emergency Care Center

Address Balances
Street 56789 SW 199th Street Credit Limit £21,256.00
City Dallas Purchases £167,191.00

State Texas Balance Due £7,632.00
Zip 75234-0247

Phone 972-555-8317

Cards

ortegacenter@emergencycare.com

Comments

This center has a sophisticated, brand new network system, with Windows workstations with Visual DataFlex in every room in the emergency ward.




Order Header

Order Date Customer

18/02/2016 7 - General Food Supplies

Description Unit Price

Understanding Case Technology £39.00

£117.00




4444 Park Ave.
Tucson

Ordered By

erms

Pre-payment required

GOLD
CASE
CITIES

PICTURE

General Food Supplies

Arizona

The Gold Hunter's Prospect Kit
Understanding Case Technology
Cities I've Enjoyed - Photo Essays

Pictures the World Loves

80570-5

Bob Stimpson

£779.00
£39.00
£49.00

£29.00

ota
18/02/2016

£2,969.00

United Parcel Service

£779.00
£39.00
£49.00

£29.00

£2,337.00
£117.00
£196.00

£319.00

Improved
read-only




Ace Manufacturers, Inc.

123 NorthEast Industrial Park
Peoria
Ordered By

Test

erms

‘ BRIDGE

CUA

lllinois

Famous Bridges I've Known - Photos

The CUA Reference Guide

& Tota
07/05/2018

£244.00

Carol Watsons

Federal Express

£195.00 £195.00

£49.00 £49.00

£195.00

£49.00




Sales Person Select

Dashboard Order 2229 Sales Persons

David Jones
DJ

Diana Marino
DM

Fred Fearson!
FF

Fernando M. Barrera
FMB

WebList

Joe Carson
Jc

Judy Supinsky
Js

Jonathan Walton
JW

Kellie Smith
KS

&
4¥
é
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&
O
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Liza Collinsworht

N
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Customers

Dashboard Select Customer

228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Food
9  Floyd, IA, 5043F

3A Software
1 Mesa, CA, 91914

500 Plus News Magazine

9 Hartland, WI, 5302

A & B Car Rental-Baranof Motor
v Sitka, AK, 99835

A Child's Garden

86 Morgan Hill, CA, 95037

A New Leef

- WebList

Fayetteville, AR, 72701

A-A-B Fashion Uniforms

Isa, OK, 74114

Absoraka Cruise & Travel

00 Cody, W

Access Miles
1 Miami, f 331766017

Access Personnel Corp.

kana, TX, 755(

Ace Manufacturers, Inc.
A oria, IL, 61605

Addie Record & Boutique

aht Mile, AL, 3661




Orders By Customer

Dashboard Orders By Customer

Panel mode: Open on row click, close on change s Show loading

2 American Products, Inc.
Redmond £14,287.00

3 Ortega Emergency Care Center
Dallas £7,632.00

4 Ace Manufacturers, Inc.
Peoria

5 True Value Machine & Tool Comp —
e WeblList

6 Big River Public Schools
£20,860.00

Expandable

Tucson £6,471.00

8 Wilson Bolt & Nut Company
Atlanta £17,592.00

9 Rectangle Service Center
Columbia £3,670.00

10 Youth for Brass Springs, Inc.
Denver £30,246.00

11 America West Hospital




Styled Checkboxes & Radios

Dashboard Styled Checkboxes & Radios

Standard Checkbox
Checked
Unchecked
Checked & Disabled

Unchecked & Disabled

Radio
@ Option 1
Option 2

Option 3

Flipswitch Checkbox
. Checked

Unchecked

. Checked & Disabled

Unchecked & Disabled

Radio Disabled
Option 1
Option 2

Option 3

Controls



= Dashboard Dashboard

Latest Orders New Customers Latest Orders New Customers
‘ 5/2018 _ 7/ ¢ * Absoraka Cruise & Travel
Welcome Customer - 228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Foc Absoraka Cruise & Travel @ Customer - 228 Fuel Express Pizza...
. Q er 223 ) Welcome [ J Q Order 2230 » 228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Food
Customer Query 228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Food -

John » La Avenida Mexican Store
La Avenida Mexican Store ven xican Stor

Customer Query

Raccoon Bait & Tackle-Shell Co g::dspto?n:gr7 Ace Manufacturers, Inc. » Raccoon Bait & Tackle-Shell Co
§ / O 18/02/2016 Korner Bakery Kafe ’ » Korner Bakery Kafe
O‘ gl:stomer 5 Genesal Food Supplies Provedence Christian Academy 18/02/2016 » Provedence Christian Academy
Sales Person Query Orders Query : @ Customer - General Food Supplies

- i rise of inol Order 2228 » Union Enterprise of Seminole
12/02/2016 Union Enterprise of Seminole Sales Person Query Orders Query
Customer - Stunning Software Corp.

Order 2227 12/02/2016
@ Customer - Stunning Software Corp.
Order 2227




= Sales Person Select QD ¢ Sales Person Select

Dashboard Sales Persons

Barney Roberts
BR

Bob Stimpson
BS

Carlos Montero
M

Carol Watsons
cw

Charles Suitor
cs

David Jones
D)

Diana Marino
DM

Fernando M. Barrera
FMB

Dashboard Sales Persons

)
L2
#5
&
&
=
&
4¥

Alina Suarez
AS

Barney Roberts
BR

Bob Stimpson
BS

Carlos Montero
CcM

Carol Watsons
cwW

Charles Suitor
cs

David Jones
DJ

Diana Marino
DM




= Order2171

Dashboard Sales Persons Orders Order 2171

Customer

31 A-A-B Fashion Uniforms

93245 East 28th Street

Tulsa Oklahoma

Ordered By Salesperson

BR

Terms
Net 30

Add Line
Item ID Description

O'NEILLS O'Neill's 1001 Gems of Irish Music

POPUP The Peter Rabbit Popup Box Set

PULLMAN Pullman Cars of the 1930's

Date & Total
30/12/2015

£756.00

Barney Roberts

Ship Via

US Postal Service

Order 2171

Dashboard Sales Persons

Customer

31

93245 East 28th Street
Tulsa

Ordered By

O'NEILLS
POPUP

PULLMAN

Orders Order 2171

A-A-B Fashion Uniforms

Oklahoma

Salesperson

BR

O'Neill's 1001 Gems of Irish Music

The Peter Rabbit Popup Box Set

Pullman Cars of the 1930's

Date & Total
30/12/2015
£756.00

Barney Roberts
Ship Via

US Postal Service

£45.00 £315.00

£49.00 £343.00

£49.00 £98.00




=  Order Detail ltem =A@

Order Detail Item

Dashboard Sales Persons Order 2171 Order Detail Item Detionert o R 0 Order 2171 Order Detail Item

Order Header

Order # Order Date Customer Order Header

Order # Order Date

2171 30/12/2015 31 - A-A-B Fashion Uniforms

21M 30/12/2015 31 - A-A-B Fashion Uniforms

Item ID Description Unit Price

Item 1D Description

O'NEILLS O'Neill's 1001 Gems of Irish Music £45.00

Unit Price

O'NEILLS O'Neill's 1001 Gems of Irish Music £45.00

Price
£45.00

Price
£45.00
Quantit:
Quantity s
- 7

Total

£315.00
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Order Entry

Order Number.

Customer Name

Street Address

City.

State

Terms

Customer Number.

Salesperson

Ship Via

Order Date: 24/05/2018

Federal Express

Order Total
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Customer Maintenance

Customer Num: Name:

BALANCES COMMENTS

Street Address
City / State / Zip Florida
Phone Number Fax

E-Mail Address

Active Customer




Order Lookup List

Access Miles

Stunning Software Corp.
Ortega Emergency Care Center
Ace Manufacturers, Inc.
Wilson Bolt & Nut Company
Big River Public Schools
General Food Supplies

Wilson Bolt & Nut Company

Rectangle Service Center

None Specified

Liza Collinsworht
Nick Johnson

Kellie Smith

Susan Quicksilver
Fernando M. Barrera
Diana Marino

None Specified

Rita O'Donaldson

£1,668.00
£396.00
£565.00
£818.00
£1,687.00
£228.00
£277.00
£2,657.00

£367.00

Modals



Order Lookup List

Access Miles None Specified £1,668.00
Stunning Software Corp. Liza Collinsworht £396.00 QUQStIOn tltlE!
Ortega Emergency Care Center Nick Johnson £565.00 . .
Are you sure you want to disable this button?
Ace Manufacturers, Inc. Kellie Smith £818.00
Wilson Bolt & Nut Company Susan Quicksilver £1,687.00
Big River Public Schools Fernando M. Barrera £228.00

General Food Supplies Diana Marino £277.00

Wilson Bolt & Nut Company None Specified £2,657.00

Rectangle Service Center Rita O'Donaldson £367.00

AsAnchor buttons (CSS class)

Regular buttons






O
Welcome -O\

John
Customer Query

/Q
Sales Person Query Orders Query D a S h b o a rd

Latest Orders

Customer - 228 Fuel Express Pizzas & Food

Customer - Ace Manufacturers, Inc.

Customer - General Food Supplies



Barney Roberts

Bob Stimpson

Carlos Montero

Carol Watsons

||
Charles Suitor We b L I St
David Jones
Diana Marino

Fernando M. Barrera

Fred Fearson!



- Orde /B

4 Ace Manufacturers, Inc.

Date & Tota

02/06/2015 £5,960.00

Kellie Smith

United Parcel Service

£39.00 13 £507.00

£779.00 7 £5,453.00







Dashboard

Welcome
John

4

Sales Person
Query

Latest Orders

Customer
Query

Dashboard

Welcome
John

4

Sales Person
Query

Latest Orders

Customer
Query

Dashboard

Welcome
John

4

Sales Person
Query

Latest Orders

Customer
Query

PY 31/03/2017 - Order #2228
General Food Supplies

31/03/2017 - Order #2228
Stunning Software Corp.

31/03/2017 - Order #2228

31/03/2017 - Order #2228
General Food Supplies

31/03/2017 - Order #2228
Stunning Software Corp.

31/03/2017 - Order #2228

31/03/2017 - Order #2228
General Food Supplies

31/03/2017 - Order #2228
Stunning Software Corp.

31/03/2017 - Order #2228




DataFlex Styler

DataFlex stvier IWH W NewTheme o

Base theme: 19.0 Flat Touch .
Demo Drill Down (Select)

Main Colors

N\
Main: B #0072
Highlight: [ #fda11e Title Nr. 0
DT e - #181818 Detailed description...

Lightest shade: H#EFFFFF Title Nr. 1

Error: B 72025
D #faatte Title Nr. 10
Detailed description...

= Demo Drill Down (Select)

Detailed description...

Warning:

Variations Title Nr. 11
Detailed description...

Shades Title Nr. 12
Detailed description...

Title Nr. 13
Detailed description...

Title Nr. 14
Detailed description...

Title Nr. 15

~ o

© Download theme

[ New

i Delete

[Clopen

[Z] save =] Save As

11/14/2018 17:07:11

08/03/2018 11:54:32

04/23/2019 16:31:42

06/04/2018 18:02:42

11/15/2018 01:20:23

08/23/2018 01:02:13

09/15/2018 12:28:13

®










date-range

event-black

pageview

keyboard-arrow-ri

location-on

person

remove-circle

insert-drive-file

exit-to-app

layers

keyboard-arrow-le

delete

library-add

remove-circle-out

open-in-new

access-time

folder-open

more-vert

grid-on

refresh

credit-card

label-black

filter-list

more-horiz

person-pin-circle

picture-as-pdf

view-agenda

language

file-upload

phone

local-offer

today

insert-chart-black




add-shopping-car

build-black

assignment

comment

class-black

desktop-windows

panorama

location-city

ccount-circle

arrow-drop-down

border-color

arrow-upward

content

cloud-download

info-filled

file-download

search

arrow-forward

attachment

clear-all

content-paste

receipt

settings-applicatic

add-circle-outline

attach-money

add-circle

drag-handle

expand-less

print

web-asset

cancel

attach-file

cloud-queue

arrow-downward

dashboard

expand-more

settings
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